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01 | SS24 05 |  SS24 09 |  SS24 13 |  SS24 17 |  SS24 21 |  SS24 25 |  SS24 29 |  SS24 33 |  SS24

02 |  SS24 06 |  SS24 10 |  SS24 14 |  SS24 18 |  SS24 22 |  SS24 26 |  SS24 30 |  SS24 34 |  SS24

03 |  SS24 07 |  SS24 11 |  SS24 15 |  SS24 19 |  SS24 23 |  SS24 27 |  SS24 31 |  SS24 35 |  SS24

04 |  SS24 08 |  SS24 12 |  SS24 16 |  SS24 20 |  SS24 24 |  SS24 28 |  SS24 32 |  SS24 36 |  SS24

SPRING SUMMER 2024

Quiet Gray Peach Echo Bristol Black Green Jacket Cabaret Lapis Blue Rubicondo Chai Tea Misted Yellow

Spa Blue Coral Almond Sea of Belize Green Bee Willowherb Navagio Bay Sun Orange Iced Coffee Green Sheen

White Onyx Almond Peach Paegant Blue Spindle Tree Calcite Tropical Breeze Cadmium Yellow Buff Canary Yellow

Frosted Mint Sheer Bliss Inkling Split Pea Zen Blue Limpet Shell Mango Mojito Vibrant Yellow Guacamole

14-4107 TPG 16-1548 TPG 19-1100 TPG 19-6027 TPG 18-2140 TPG 19-4045 TPG 18-1563 TPG 17-0949 TPG 14-0837 TPG

14-4305 TPG 16-1434 TPG 18-4037 TPG 17-6154 TPG 18-3120 TPG 17-4429 TPG 16-1257 TPG 15-1040 TPG 13-0648 TPG

14-4300 TPG 12-1406 TPG 19-4111  TPG 17-0332 TPG 11-2509 TPG 13-4307 TPG 15-1054 TPG 13-1024 TPG 12-0633 TPG

12-5703 TPG 13-1104 TPG 19-3811 TPG 16-0545 TPG 14-3912 TPG 13-4810 TPG 15-0960 TPG 13-0858 TPG 17-0530 TPG
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01 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE BLU C
IRIDE ORO
IRIDE ROSSO

91,60
4,10
2,90
1,40

02 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE BLU C
IRIDE CARAMEL
IRIDE BRUNO

98,00
1,20
0,70
0,10

03 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE LIMONE
IRIDE BLU C
IRIDE BRUNO

96,50
1,80
1,00
0,70

04 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE CARAMEL
IRIDE BLU C
IRIDE CARBONE

97,20
1,60
1,00
0,20

05 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE CORALLO
IRIDE CARAMEL
IRIDE ROSSO

64,60
30,80
2,70
1,90

06 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE CARAMEL
IRIDE ROSSO
IRIDE CORALLO

77,80
12,90
8,80
0,50

07 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE LIMONE
IRIDE BRUNO
IRIDE BLU C

94,10
3,50
1,60
0,80

08 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE CARAMEL
DIAMOND MAGENTA
IRIDE CARBONE

95,10
3,90
0,70
0,30

09 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BLU C
IRIDE ORO
DIAMOND MAGENTA
IRIDE BIANCO/N

41,60
27,90
27,60
2,90

10 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BLU C
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE LIMONE
IRIDE CARBONE

64,80
32,30
1,50
1,40

11 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BLU C
IRIDE LIMONE
IRIDE CARBONE
IRIDE BIANCO/N

91,50
2,90
2,80
2,80

12 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BLU C
DIAMOND MAGENTA
IRIDE ORO
IRIDE CARAMEL

63,20
28,00
6,30
2,50

13 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE MENTA
IRIDE LIMONE
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE CARBONE

53,70
37,10
6,70
2,50

14 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE LIMONE
IRIDE MENTA
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE BLU C

62,10
17,20
11,10
9,60

15 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE LIMONE
IRIDE CARAMEL
IRIDE MENTA
IRIDE BIANCO/N

63,80
24,60
9,80
1,80

16 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE LIMONE
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE CARBONE
IRIDE ORO

82,90
14,70
1,40
1,00

17 SS 24  -  IR
DIAMOND MAGENTA
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE ROSSO

47,50
33,50
19,00

18 SS 24  -  IR
DIAMOND MAGENTA
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE BLU C
IRIDE ORO

56,60
33,80
7,60
2,00

19 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE ROSSO
IRIDE CORALLO
IRIDE CARBONE

99,50
0,30
0,10
0,10

20 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE BLU C
IRIDE ROSSO
IRIDE ORO

87,80
8,20
2,50
1,50

21 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE TURCHESE
IRIDE BIANCO/N
DIAMOND MAGENTA

56,00
25,20
18,80

22 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE TURCHESE
IRIDE CARAMEL
DIAMOND MAGENTA

65,90
18,30
8,30
7,50

23 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE TURCHESE
IRIDE LIMONE
DIAMOND MAGENTA

96,80
2,60
0,50
0,10

24 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE MENTA
IRIDE TURCHESE
IRIDE VIOLETTO

95,60
3,60
0,40
0,40

25 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE ROSSO
IRIDE CORALLO
IRIDE CARAMEL
IRIDE BIANCO/N

49,60
31,50
9,80
9,10

26 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE LIMONE
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE CORALLO
IRIDE BLU C

74,50
13,90
11,40
0,20

27 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE LIMONE
IRIDE ORO
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE CORALLO
IRIDE BLU C

78,80
11,50
6,30
3,00
0,40

28 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE LIMONE
IRIDE CARAMEL
IRIDE ORO
IRIDE BIANCO/N

44,10
35,50
12,20
8,20

29 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE CARAMEL
IRIDE LIMONE
IRIDE BRUNO
IRIDE TURCHESE

51,70
46,80
1,30
0,20

30 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE CARAMEL
IRIDE BLU C
IRIDE ROSSO

52,90
38,90
4,40
3,80

31 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE CARAMEL
IRIDE BRUNO

82,40
16,90
0,70

32 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE LIMONE
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE CARAMEL

90,50
9,00
0,50

33 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE CARAMEL
IRIDE LIMONE
IRIDE MENTA

45,90
31,40
22,10
0,60

34 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE LIMONE
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE CARBONE
IRIDE ORO

69,45
30,30
0,20
0,05

35 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE LIMONE
IRIDE CARAMEL
IRIDE TURCHESE

61,60
34,70
3,55
0,15

36 SS 24  -  IR
IRIDE LIMONE
IRIDE BIANCO/N
IRIDE CARBONE
IRIDE ORO

87,40
7,10
3,10
2,40

IRIDE


